
Rute 914X - Hverdage
Aarhus - Hammel - Viborg På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 0,54 0,54 1,56 1,56 1,18 1,18 2,2 2,2 5,5 0,0
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 0,54 0,16 1,72 0,18 1,36 0,14 2,34 0,5 0,0
Den Gamle By (751404000) 0,54 0,04 1,76 0,08 0,02 1,42 2,34 0,1 0,0
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 0,54 1,76 0,04 0,02 1,44 2,34 0,0 0,0
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 0,14 0,68 0,6 0,04 2,32 0,42 0,02 1,84 0,4 2,74 1,6 0,1
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 0,68 0,16 0,04 2,44 0,24 0,02 2,06 0,14 2,88 0,5 0,1
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 0,2 0,48 0,04 0,04 2,44 0,08 0,12 2,02 0,06 2,82 0,1 0,4
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 0,48 0,04 0,16 2,32 0,04 1,98 2,82 0,0 0,2
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 0,06 0,42 0,04 2,28 0,1 1,88 2,82 0,0 0,2
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 0,06 0,34 0,14 0,9 1,4 1,78 0,22 0,96 1,14 0,4 0,6 2,62 1,6 3,3
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 0,14 1,78 0,04 1,1 0,46 2,16 0,0 0,5
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 0,14 0,1 0,2 1,68 0,18 0,92 0,46 1,7 0,1 0,8
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 0,34 1,56 0,12 0,92 1,4 0,3 0,0 4,2
Tællesum 0,74 0,94 3,6 3,48 2,44 2,44 3,28 2,98 10,1 9,8

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 12:10 Linje 914X 14:05 Linje 914X 15:05 Linje 914X 18:05



Rute 914X - Hverdage
Viborg - Hammel - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 2,4 2,4 1,2 1,2 1,34 1,34 1,14 1,14 0,1 0,1 0,74 0,74 6,9 0,0
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 1,1 0,2 3,3 0,2 0,2 1,2 0,34 1 0,04 0,2 0,98 0,1 0,06 0,8 1,4 0,9
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 1,1 0,1 4,3 0,06 0,14 1,12 0,06 0,94 0,06 0,06 0,98 0,1 0,8 1,2 0,4
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 23,7 0,9 27,1 0,26 0,26 1,12 0,54 0,4 1,08 0,32 0,32 0,98 0,3 0,1 0,3 0,34 0,14 1 25,5 2,1
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 2 29,1 0,06 1,18 0,06 1,14 0,98 0,3 1 2,1 0,0
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 0,6 29,7 0,34 1,52 1,14 0,06 1,04 0,3 1 1,0 0,0
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 1,8 31,5 0,2 1,72 0,14 1,28 0,04 1,08 0,2 0,5 1 2,4 0,0
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 0,1 31,4 1,72 0,06 0,2 1,14 0,02 0,08 1,02 0,5 1 0,1 0,4
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 0,1 10,6 20,9 0,26 1,46 0,06 1,08 0,16 0,86 0,1 0,4 1 0,1 11,2
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 5,6 15,3 0,46 1 1,08 0,02 0,84 0,1 0,3 0,14 0,86 0,0 6,3
Den Gamle By (751404000) 2,9 12,4 0,06 0,94 0,06 1,02 0,04 0,8 0,1 0,2 0,86 0,0 3,2
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 2,1 10,3 0,34 0,6 0,14 0,88 0,06 0,74 0,2 0,26 0,6 0,0 2,9
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 12,8 1 0,94 0,94 0,3 0,4 0,2 0,0 16,4
Tællesum 32,8 35,3 2,32 2,72 2,14 2,2 1,68 1,88 0,6 0,7 1,14 0,94 40,7 43,7

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 06:15 Linje 914X 13:45 Linje 914X 15:50 Linje 914X 16:50 Linje 914X 17:45 Linje 914X 19:40



Rute 914X - Lørdage
Aarhus - Hammel - Viborg På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 2,5 2,5 3 3 3 3 8,5 0
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 2,5 3 3 0 0
Den Gamle By (751404000) 2,5 3 2 5 2 0
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 2,5 3 5 0 0
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 2,5 1 4 6 9 5 10 13,5 1
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 4 2 11 10 2 0
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 1,5 2,5 11 10 0 1,5
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 2,5 11 10 0 0
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 2,5 3 8 2 8 0 5
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 1,5 2,5 1,5 2 5 5 1 7 3,5 8,5
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 0,5 1 5 4 3 0 4,5
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 2
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 2 5 3 0 10
Tællesum 6,5 7,5 14 14 10 11 30,5 32,5

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 09:35 Linje 914X 13:00 Linje 914X 16:00



Rute 914X - Lørdage
Viborg - Hammel - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 2 2 3 3 5 0
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 2 1 4 4 4 5 0
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 2,5 1 3,5 0,5 3,5 2 6 4,5 1,5
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 6 3 6,5 3,5 7 7 13 16,5 3
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 6,5 7 13 0 0
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 6,5 7 13 0 0
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 6,5 2 9 13 2 0
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 6,5 9 13 0 0
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 6,5 0,5 8,5 3 10 0 3,5
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 0,5 6 8,5 10 0 0,5
Den Gamle By (751404000) 0,5 5,5 8,5 10 0 0,5
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 5,5 1,5 7 10 0 1,5
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 7 6,5 0,5 10 0 23,5
Tællesum 10,5 12 9,5 9 13 13 33 34

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 11:30 Linje 914X 14:35 Linje 914X 18:15



Rute 914X - Søndage
Aarhus - Hammel - Viborg På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 6,4 6,4 7 7 12 12 4,2 4,2 29,6 0
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 1 7,4 7 0,5 12,5 0,4 4,6 1,9 0
Den Gamle By (751404000) 0,7 8,1 1 8 12,5 0,2 0,1 4,7 1,9 0,1
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 1,4 0,1 9,4 8 12,5 1,1 0,2 5,6 2,5 0,3
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 1,7 0,1 11 4,5 0,5 12 1,5 14 1,1 6,7 8,8 0,6
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 0,5 0,1 11,4 1 13 1 15 1,2 0,2 7,7 3,7 0,3
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 0,8 10,6 1,5 11,5 1 14 1,7 6 0 5
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 10,6 0,5 11 14 0,4 5,6 0 0,9
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 0,1 0,6 10,1 0,5 10,5 0,5 13,5 0,8 4,8 0,1 2,4
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 3,1 8,4 4,8 3,5 6,5 7,5 1 4,5 10 1 3,8 2 8,6 23,2
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 0,1 0,3 4,6 0,5 7 0,5 1 9,5 0,1 0,1 2 0,7 1,9
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 0,1 0,4 4,3 2,5 4,5 0,5 0,5 9,5 0,2 1,8 0,6 3,6
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 5 6 5 4,5 2,3 0 18,3
Tællesum 15,1 15,8 17 18,5 17 12,5 9,3 9,8 58,4 56,6

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 14:05 Linje 914X 16:05 Linje 914X 18:05 Linje 914X 20:20



Rute 914X - Søndage
Viborg - Hammel - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Viborg Rutebilstation (791079100) 7,5 7,5 7 7 4,5 4,5 1,2 1,2 20,2 0
Ans v/Vester Langgade (771400800) 1 2 6,5 0,7 7,7 2 6,5 0,2 1,4 3,9 2
Fårvang v/ldv. (705000900) 6,5 0,3 0,3 7,7 1 7,5 1,4 1,3 0,3
Hammel rtb. (711000300) 5 1 10,5 4,7 1,3 11,1 3 2 8,5 1,8 0,2 3 14,5 4,5
Anbækvej v/Industrivej (711201200) 1 11,5 11,1 8,5 3 1 0
Anbækvej v/Søndermarken (711201100) 0,5 12 11,1 8,5 3 0,5 0
Anbækvej v/Hammelvej (711201000) 1,5 13,5 0,3 0,3 11,1 1 7,5 0,5 3,5 2,3 1,3
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 1,5 1,5 13,5 0,3 10,8 2 5,5 0,2 3,3 1,5 4
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 2,5 11 1,7 9,1 1 4,5 0,2 3,1 0 5,4
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 1,5 9,5 1,3 7,8 3,5 1 1,8 1,3 0 8,1
Den Gamle By (751404000) 9,5 1 6,8 1 1,3 0 1
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 1,5 8 0,7 6,1 1 1,3 0 3,2
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 13 4,3 1,8 2,5 1,5 0 21,3
Tællesum 18 23 13 11,2 10,5 13 3,7 3,9 45,2 51,1

Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 914X 15:40 Linje 914X 17:40 Linje 914X 19:40 Linje 914X 21:55
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